PART NO. DESCRIPTION

187
190
191
192
193
196
2352
4053
8595
8603
8672
8610
8618
8621;

8623

8623
8626
, 8628
8632
8636
8643
8644
8645
8646
8647
8648
8649
8657

' Serew

Screw for Bail Am

Screw Brake Arrangemsant
Scraw for Bail Nut

Dist. Screw Anti-Rev. Hook

, Serew for Housing Plate

Screw

Spring for Bail Stopper
Lins Roller and Bushing
Housing

Winding Cup

Shaft for Worm Gear
Crank Complete

Bail Spring, Right {v~
Bail Spring, Laft ;1 v
Click Spring

Cashing

Brake Nut

Ball Bearing Holder
Anti-Reverse Hook
Click Washer

Winding Cup Nut

Drive Washer

Main Shaft

Friction Washer

Stop Spring
Anti-Reverse Button
Distance Tube

”m
L]

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

8639 Locking Washer

8661 Ball Bearing

8663 Felt Packing

8666 Cork Arbor for Spool 86139
8668 ‘Locking Washer

8669 Washer

8689 Spring Washsr

8673 Spool ( Prica Sheet Attached)
8679 Cork Arbor for Spool 8619
8705 Bail Amm

8709 Bail

8711 Nut for Bail

8714 Protacting Washer

8716 Crank Am

8733 Bail Stopper

8736 Bail Plate

8779 Nut

8786 Handle Knob

8798 Plate
846 Locking Washe?

9487 Main Gear Compl. W/Shaft
9496 Connecting Link

9437 Brake Arm

9499 Friction Washer

9500 Washer

9874 Insert Support

9898 O-Ring
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